Patient report

Bio-Rad
D-10

SIN: #DC2K 755917

Sample ID:
Injection date
Injection #: 13
Rack #: ---

0.0871

0071

0.061

0.057

0.041

0.037

DATE: 02/10/2022
TIME: 12:44 PM
Software version: 4.30-2
11217098

02/10/2022 12:35 PM
Method: HbA1c

Rack position: 2
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Peak table - ID: 11217098

Peak

Ala

Alb
Unknown
LA1c/CHb-1
Alc

P3

Unknown
A0
Variant-Window
Tota Area:

R.time Height Area  Area%

Concentration:

Alc

0.21 3496 13786 0.7
0.29 5226 18822 0.9
0.36 2374 19505 0.9
0.69 3290 27567 1.3
0.92 9380 98223 9.3
1.38 29058 104860 5.0
1.42 56297 70133 3.3
145 394556 993989 47.4
161 527246 749050 35.7
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